Meltric is improving the PNHT product line.
New Rating:  465°F / 240°C
Old Rating:    365°F / 185°C
Product Improvement Announcement
Issue date: 08 August 2017
PNHT High Temperature Plugs & Receptacles
PIAPNHT A_web
4765 W. Oakwood Park Drive • Franklin, WI 53132 • 800.433.7642 • Fax 414.433.2701 • meltric.com
product improvement description
how to order
PNHT part numbers have changed.  The old part numbers are obsolete.  Two different part numbers can
be ordered depending if you have a completely new installation or if you need to mate with older existing devices.
For new installations, order the new part number for new installations.  This part will NOT mate with the
old devices.
For existing installations that must mate with previously installed devices order the new ‘K-suffix’ part
number.  These parts should not be operated in temperatures exceeding the rating for the old / existing device.
Receptacles Obsolete Part Number
New Part Num for new Installs
Does NOT mate with old part
New Part Num for Mating
w/Existing Installations
125VAC, 1P+N+G:
09-24015-185 09-24075-185 09-24015-K07-185
250VAC, 2P+G: 09-24012-185 09-24072-185 09-24012-K07-185
125/250VAC, 2P+N+G: 09-24016-185 09-24076-185 09-24016-K07-185
250VAC, 3P+G: 09-24013-185 09-24073-185 09-24013-K07-185
125/250VAC, 3P+N+G: 09-24017-185 09-24077-185 09-24017-K07-185
277VAC, 1P+N+G: 09-24035-185 09-24045-185 09-24035-K04-185
480VAC, 2P+G: 09-24032-185 09-24042-185 09-24032-K04-185
480VAC, 3P+G: 09-24033-185 09-24043-185 09-24033-K04-185
277/480VAC, 3P+N+G: 09-24037-185 09-24047-185 09-24037-K04-185
how to order (cont.)
other notes
PNHT High Temperature Plugs & Receptacles
PIAPNHT A_web
2
4765 W. Oakwood Park Drive • Franklin, WI 53132 • 800.433.7642 • Fax 414.433.2701 • meltric.com
Inlets Obsolete Part Number
New Part Num for new Installs
Does NOT mate with old part
New Part Num for Mating
w/Existing Installations
125VAC, 1P+N+G: 09-28015-185 09-28075-185 09-28015-K07-185
250VAC, 2P+G: 09-28012-185 09-28072-185 09-28012-K07-185
125/250VAC, 2P+N+G: 09-28016-185 09-28076-185 09-28016-K07-185
250VAC, 3P+G: 09-28013-185 09-28073-185 09-28013-K07-185
125/250VAC, 3P+N+G: 09-28017-185 09-28077-185 09-28017-K07-185
277VAC, 1P+N+G: 09-28035-185 09-28045-185 09-28035-K04-185
480VAC, 2P+G: 09-28032-185 09-28042-185 09-28032-K04-185
480VAC, 3P+G: 09-28033-185 09-28043-185 09-28033-K04-185
277/480VAC, 3P+N+G: 09-28037-185 09-28047-185 09-28037-K04-185
121
Ratings
• Max Amperage & Voltage
 30A, 480 VAC, 130 VDC